
WATER MANAGEMENT SERVICES, INC. 
250 John Knox Rd. # 4 
Tallahassee, FL 32303 

(850) 668-0440 FEU (850) 577-0441 

December 22,2009 

HAND DELIVERY 

Ms. Ann Cole 
Clerk 
Florida Public Service Commission 
2540 Shumard Oak Blvd. 
Tallahassee, FL 32399-0850 

0 a 

Re: Docket No. 000694-WU 

Dear Ms. Cole: 

Enclosed is customer notice of rate reduction which I am submitting for approval. Please let 
me know asap if this is acceptable so we can submit revised tariff pages and distribute the notice to our 
customers. 

Thank you for your attention to this matter. 

/ 
Sandra M. Chase 

Enclosure 
ccf Division of Economic Regulation 

Ofice of General Counsel 



NOTICE OF RATE REDUCTION 
WATER MANAGEMENT SERVICES, INC. 

Pursuant to PSC Order No. 06-0092-AS-WU, issued February 9,2006, Water Management Services, 
Inc. (Utility) is reducing its rates effective February 9,2010. The reduction will reflect the removal of 
revenue associated with the amortization of rate case expense. 

The approved reduced rates, which will appear on bills rendered after the Commission has approved 
new tariff sheets, are as follows: 

Meter Size 

518" x 3/4" 
314" 
1 
1 112" 
2" 
3" Compound 
3 " Turbine 
4" Compound 
4" Turbine 
6" Compound 
6" Turbine 
8" Compound 
8" Turbine 
10" Compound 
10" Turbine 
12" Compound 

Gallonage Charge per 1,000 Gallons 
Residential Service 
0-8 kgal $3.27 
8-15 kgal $4.08 
Over 15 kgal $4.65 

Base Facility 
Charge per Month 

$ 27.50 
$ 41.26 
$ 68.78 
$ 137.54 
$ 220.08 
$ 412.64 
$ 481.42 
$ 687.74 
$ 825.28 
$1,375.46 
$1,719.33 
$2,200.75 
$2,475.83 
$3,163.57 
$3,988.85 
$5,914.50 

General Service $4.65 

Written comments regarding this proceeding may be sent to the Commission at the following address 
and should refer to Docket No. 000694-WU, which is the docket number that has been assigned to this 
case. 

Director, Division of Commission Clerk and Administrative Services 
Florida Public Service Commission 
2540 Shumard Oak Boulevard 
Tallahassee, FL 32399-0870 
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