WATER MANAGEMENT SERVICES, INC.

250 John Knox Rd. # 4 Tallahassee, FL 32303 (850) 668-0440 Fax (850) 577-0441

December 22, 2009

HAND DELIVERY

Ms. Ann Cole Clerk Florida Public Service Commission 2540 Shumard Oak Blvd. Tallahassee, FL 32399-0850

Re: Docket No. 000694-WU

Dear Ms. Cole:

Enclosed is customer notice of rate reduction which I am submitting for approval. Please let me know asap if this is acceptable so we can submit revised tariff pages and distribute the notice to our customers.

Thank you for your attention to this matter.

Sincerely, In M. Chase

RECEIVED-FPS(

DEC 22 AH IO:

Sandra M. Chase

Enclosure cc: Division of Economic Regulation Office of General Counsel

> COUMENT NUMBER-CATE 12168 DEC 22 8 FPSC-COMMISSION CLERK

NOTICE OF RATE REDUCTION WATER MANAGEMENT SERVICES, INC.

Pursuant to PSC Order No. 06-0092-AS-WU, issued February 9, 2006, Water Management Services, Inc. (Utility) is reducing its rates effective February 9, 2010. The reduction will reflect the removal of revenue associated with the amortization of rate case expense.

The approved reduced rates, which will appear on bills rendered after the Commission has approved new tariff sheets, are as follows:

	Base Facility
Meter Size	Charge per Month
5/8" x 3/4"	\$ 27.50
3/4"	\$ 41.26
1"	\$ 68.78
1 1/2"	\$ 137.54
2"	\$ 220.08
3" Compound	\$ 412.64
3" Turbine	\$ 481.42
4" Compound	\$ 687.74
4" Turbine	\$ 825.28
6" Compound	\$1,375.46
6" Turbine	\$1,719.33
8" Compound	\$2,200.75
8" Turbine	\$2,475.83
10" Compound	\$3,163.57
10" Turbine	\$3,988.85
12" Compound	\$5,914.50

Gallonage Charge per 1,000 GallonsResidential Service0-8 kgal\$3.278-15 kgal\$4.08Over 15 kgal\$4.65General Service\$4.65

Written comments regarding this proceeding may be sent to the Commission at the following address and should refer to Docket No. 000694-WU, which is the docket number that has been assigned to this case.

Director, Division of Commission Clerk and Administrative Services Florida Public Service Commission 2540 Shumard Oak Boulevard Tallahassee, FL 32399-0870

> DOCUMENT NUMBER- DATE 12168 DEC 22 8 FPSC-COMMISSION CLERK